
Rancho Santiago Adult Education Consortium (RSAEC) Strategy Proposal Workgroup - Adult Education Block Grant (AEBG)  
May 23, 2016         3:00 – 5:00 

 

Location: College and Workforce Preparation Center 
1572 N. Main Street, Orange CA 92867 – Conference Room 

 
AGENDA 

Item Discussion Action 
 

Introduction of new members/guests   

 

Approval of Minutes   

 

Requests for Proposals   

 

AEBG 2016-17 Annual Plan  

 All AEBG funded strategies must be written 
into the 2016-17 plan to be eligible for funding 

 Deadline extended to August 15, 2016 – 
faculty input needed prior to leaving for 
summer 

 Update on annual plan items per objective  
 Acceleration  
 Transition & Articulation 
 Addressing the Gaps 
 Faculty Development 

  

 

Discussion Topic 

 Performance Measures and Outcomes 

 Need a detailed plan on how we are going to 
measure data gathered through the strategies 

  

 

Updates on Approved Strategies   

 

Future Meetings: 

 All meetings to be held at the College and 
Workforce Preparation Center from 3-5 pm 

  

 2016:  Monday, June 27; Monday, July 25; Monday, August 29; Monday, September 26; Monday, October 24; Monday, November 28;    
Monday, December 5 

 2017:  Monday, January 30; Monday, February  27; Monday, March 27; Monday, April 24; Monday, May 22 



 


